
     [image: www.lcsc.com]   


 


 




 
              AnBon ASD865I
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  AnBon
                

 Package
 TO-220-2

 Description
 
                650V Single 1.45V@8A 23A TO-220-2  SiC Diodes ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tube:
                  100
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $2.3721
                      	$ 2.37
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $2.046
                      	$ 20.46
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $1.8423
                      	$ 55.27
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $1.6339
                      	$ 163.39
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $1.443
                      	$ 721.50
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $1.4032
                      	$ 1403.20



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  